	Parts of the body

	Accessories  / Adjectives
	Demonstrative Adjectives


	1. ears 
2. eyes 
3. nose 
4. mouth 
5. face 

	6. hair 
7. leg 
8. hand 
9. finger 
10. head  



	glasses
braces
blond
dark
long
short

	This is a
These are


[image: H:\IMPRIMIR MARTIN\INKscapte logo Master\Master 12.png]       2. Answer Twist and Shout Workbook: pages 22-24
       3. Answer Practice Book , Unit 7.
       4. Visit the following websites:

http://www.anglomaniacy.pl/bodyMatching.htm
http://www.anglomaniacy.pl/bodySpelling.htm
http://www.englishexercises.org/makeagame/viewgame.asp?id=659
[bookmark: _GoBack]http://www.eslgamesplus.com/body-parts-esl-interactive-pirate-board-game/
http://www.english-4kids.com/kidsvideos/beginnervideos/grammar%20an,%20an/grammar%20an,%20an.html





Homework Unit 7
1. Write the vocabulary 3 times in your notebook.
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